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8. Liquid Handling
Pipettes/Pasteur pipettes

GENERAL CATALOGUE EDITION 21

Prices available on request or in our web shop.

Pasteur pipettes, Soda-lime-glass
ISO 7712. Long drawn-out capillary tip.  
Suction end with constriction for a cotton plug.

2
BRAND

Nominal  
capacity

Length PK Cat. No.

ml mm
1.5 
1.5 
1.5 
1.5

145 
225 
270 
310

250 
250 

1000 
1000

7.020 294 
7.020 295 
4.665 820 
4.665 821

2

Pasteur pipettes, soda glass
Extra long tip, optimal for NMR applications.  
With constriction, without cotton wool.
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Hilgenberg

Length PK Cat. No.
mm
300 
350

1000 
1000

4.672 077 
4.672 078
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5 6

5 6

Pasteur pipettes, soda-lime glass
LABSOLUTE® Pasteur pipettes, made of soda-lime glass with elongated, fine tips, are 
designed for single use. There is a narrowing at the end of the approximately 20 mm long 
suction tube that guarantees secure positioning of a cotton wool ball. The pipettes have a volume of about 2 ml 
independent of their length.
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PK Cat. No.

1000 
1000

7.691 060 
7.691 061
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Pasteur pipettes, LDPE
LABSOLUTE® Pasteur pipettes guarantee a comfortable and safe handling of fluids.  
Due to the constant drop volume the transfer pipettes are perfectly suited to aliquot larger 
volumes of liquids. The soft suction ball and precisely finished tip guarantee pleasant, clean working. 
 
- Made from transparent LDPE 
- Suitable for food analyses 
- Free of BSE
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PK Cat. No.

500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
200 
100

7.691 200 
7.691 201 
7.691 206 
7.691 202 
7.691 203 
7.691 207 
7.691 204 
7.691 205
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Pipettes, Pasteur, PE
For transfer of liquids. Resitant against almost all acids. Soft and elastic bulb.

Type Capacity Length Sterile Graduations PK Cat. No.
ml mm

Standard 
Standard 
Standard, single wrapped* 
Capillary, single wrapped* 
Standard 
Standard 
Standard 
Macro 
Macro, single wrapped 
Micro* 
Standard, with ring mark 
Standard 
Mini Pastette® 
Ultra Pastette® 
Jumbo Pastette®

1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.0 
1.5 
2.0 
2.5 
3.0 
3.0 
3.0 

10.0 
10.0 
1.0 
1.0 
7.3

138 
150 
150 
144 
230 
153 
150 
155 
150 
152 
170 
300 
104 
63 

300

- 
- 
+ 
+ 
- 
- 
- 
- 
+ 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
+ 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
-

500 
500 
500 
500 
400 
500 
500 
500 
500 
500 
200 
100 
400 
500 
100

6.204 264 
9.411 031 
9.411 038 
9.411 039 
7.200 111 
7.631 961 
6.229 723 
9.411 030 
9.411 035 
9.411 032 
9.411 033 
6.203 402 
9.271 985 
9.271 986 
9.271 980

* Total volume

4 x 250 
4 x 250

Length Capillary-Ø Outer suction 
tube-Ø

Pack size

mm mm mm pieces
150 
230

1.1 
1.1

7.1 
7.1

Capacity Sterile Package Length Grad. Drop volume

ml mm ml ml
1 
1 
1 
3 
3 
3 
10 
10

No 
Yes 
Yes 
No 
Yes 
Yes 
No 
No

Bulk 
Individually, blistered 

Packed per 10 pcs., blistered 
Bulk 

Individually, blistered 
Packed per 10 pcs., blistered 

Bulk 
Bulk

154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
154 
170 
300

0.25 
0.25 
0.25 
0.5 
0.5 
0.5 

- 
-

0.040 
0.040 
0.040 
0.040 
0.040 
0.040 
0.056 
0.045

https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7020294
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7020295
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=4665820
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=4665821
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=4672077
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=4672078
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691060
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691061
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691200
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691201
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691206
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691202
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691203
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691207
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691204
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7691205
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=6204264
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9411031
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9411038
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9411039
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7200111
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=7631961
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=6229723
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9411030
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9411035
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9411032
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9411033
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=6203402
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9271985
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9271986
https://shop.thgeyer-lab.com/erp/catalog/search/search.action?request_locale=de_DE&model.query=9271980

