



### 1 Pasteur pipettes, soda-lime glass

LABSOLUTE® Pasteur pipettes, made of soda-lime glass with elongated, fine tips, are designed for single use. There is a narrowing at the end of the approximately 20 mm long suction tube that guarantees secure positioning of a cotton wool ball. The pipettes have a volume of about 2 ml independent of their length.



Length mm	Capillary-Ø mm	Outer suction tube-Ø mm	Pack size pieces	PK	Cat. No.
150	1.1	7.1	4 x 250	1000	7.691 060
230	1.1	7.1	4 x 250	1000	7.691 061

### 2 Pasteur pipettes, Soda-lime-glass

ISO 7712. Long drawn-out capillary tip.  
Suction end with constriction for a cotton plug.

BRAND

Nominal capacity ml	Length mm	PK	Cat. No.
1.5	145	250	7.020 294
1.5	225	250	7.020 295
1.5	270	1000	4.665 820
1.5	310	1000	4.665 821

### 3 Pasteur pipettes, soda glass

Extra long tip, optimal for NMR applications.  
With constriction, without cotton wool.



Hilgenberg

Length mm	PK	Cat. No.
300	1000	4.672 077
350	1000	4.672 078

### 4 Pasteur pipettes, LDPE

LABSOLUTE® Pasteur pipettes guarantee a comfortable and safe handling of fluids.  
Due to the constant drop volume the transfer pipettes are perfectly suited to aliquot larger volumes of liquids. The soft suction ball and precisely finished tip guarantee pleasant, clean working.



- Made from transparent LDPE
- Suitable for food analyses
- Free of BSE

Capacity ml	Sterile	Package	Length mm	Grad. ml	Drop volume ml	PK	Cat. No.
1	No	Bulk	154	0.25	0.040	500	7.691 200
1	Yes	Individually, blistered	154	0.25	0.040	500	7.691 201
1	Yes	Packed per 10 pcs., blistered	154	0.25	0.040	500	7.691 206
3	No	Bulk	154	0.5	0.040	500	7.691 202
3	Yes	Individually, blistered	154	0.5	0.040	500	7.691 203
3	Yes	Packed per 10 pcs., blistered	154	0.5	0.040	500	7.691 207
10	No	Bulk	170	-	0.056	200	7.691 204
10	No	Bulk	300	-	0.045	100	7.691 205

### 5 6 Pipettes, Pasteur, PE

For transfer of liquids. Resistant against almost all acids. Soft and elastic bulb.

Type	Capacity ml	Length mm	Sterile	Graduations	PK	Cat. No.
Standard	1.0	138	-	+	500	6.204 264
Standard	1.0	150	-	+	500	9.411 031
Standard, single wrapped*	1.0	150	+	+	500	9.411 038
Capillary, single wrapped*	1.0	144	+	+	500	9.411 039
Standard	1.5	230	-	+	400	7.200 111
Standard	2.0	153	-	+	500	7.631 961
Standard	2.5	150	-	+	500	6.229 723
Macro	3.0	155	-	+	500	9.411 030
Macro, single wrapped	3.0	150	+	+	500	9.411 035
Micro*	3.0	152	-	-	500	9.411 032
Standard, with ring mark	10.0	170	-	-	200	9.411 033
Standard	10.0	300	-	-	100	6.203 402
Mini Pastette®	1.0	104	-	-	400	9.271 985
Ultra Pastette®	1.0	63	-	-	500	9.271 986
Jumbo Pastette®	7.3	300	-	-	100	9.271 980

\* Total volume

